
Library Liaisons 

DEPARTMENT LIBRARY LIAISON CONTACT INFORMATION  

Agriculture Science Charlotte Sweeney 
484-4465              

csweeney@pensacolastate.edu 

Allied Health Spencer Davis 
484-2263                 

spdavis@pensacolastate.edu 

B.A.S. Virginia Vail 484-2084           gvail@pensacolastate.edu 

Behavioral Sciences Louise Lergenmiller 
484-2006           

llergenmiller@pensacolastate.edu 

Biological Sciences Margaret Henderson 
484-2091           

mhenderson@pensacolastate.edu 

Business Ann Benton 
484-2006            

abenton@pensacolastate.edu 

Computer Science Margaret Henderson 
484-2091 

mhenderson@pensacolastate.edu 

Culinary & Hospitality LisaMarie Bartusik 
484-2007              

lbartusik@pensacolastate.edu 

Dental Spencer Davis 
484-2263                 

spdavis@pensacolastate.edu 

Education & Educator Prep Institute Charlotte Sweeney 
484-4465           

csweeney@pensacolastate.edu 

Emergency Services  Spencer Davis 
484-2263                 

spdavis@pensacolastate.edu 

English/ Communications Margaret Henderson 
484-2091 

mhenderson@pensacolastate.edu 

Engineering Technology LisaMarie Bartusik 
484-2007             

lbartusik@pensacolastate.edu 

Forest Technology Charlotte Sweeney 
484-4465              

csweeney@pensacolastate.edu 

History/ Languages/ Philosophy Virginia Vail 
484-2084 

           gvail@pensacolastate.edu 

Horticulture & Landscape Charlotte Sweeney 
484-4465              

csweeney@pensacolastate.edu 

Information Technology LisaMarie Bartusik 
484-2007              

lbartusik@pensacolastate.edu 

Mathematics Louise Lergenmiller 
484-2006   

llergenmiller@pensacolastate.edu 

Music & Theatre Ann Benton 
484-2006           

abenton@pensacolastate.edu 

Natural Resource Conservation Charlotte Sweeney 
484-4465              

csweeney@pensacolastate.edu 



Nursing Spencer Davis 
484-2263                 

spdavis@pensacolastate.edu 

Physical Sciences Margaret Henderson 
484-2091 

mhenderson@pensacolastate.edu 

Professional Service Careers LisaMarie Bartusik 
484-2007              

lbartusik@pensacolastate.edu 

South Santa Rosa Campus Charlotte Sweeney 
484-4465            

csweeney@pensacolastate.edu 

Visual Arts Ann Benton 
484-2006            

abenton@pensacolastate.edu 

 


